241
FMEE55 004648036 200 1
FMEE55-E 004648037 200 1
PLE230
PLE400
004648043
004648044
17 10

red/yellow
Indicator light
Type Code No. Notes colour
Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
voltage: 210…230V
voltage: 400…560V
red
voltage: 210…230V
voltage: 400…560V
green
voltage: 210…230V
voltage: 400…560V
white
Door coupling rotary handle black/grey and red/yellow, IP55
Type Code No. colour Notes
Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
black
- extension shaft, length 130 to 155mm
- extension shaft, length 330 to 355mm
-  door coupling rotary handle black/grey
-  extension shaft can be cut ot any
required length min. 80mm
- thickness of panel door 1 to 3,5mm
- for use of main switch IEC/EN60204
- ON/OFF/Tripped position
- lockable in OFF pos. with 3 padlocks
- the MPE can also be used turned 900
red/yellow
     Technical data on page
Circuit breaker-contactor link module
Type Code No. Notes For use with
Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
for electrical and mechanical linking
motor protective circuit breaker
MPE25 and contactor
ET
IC
O
N
BIE.indb   241 22. 02. 2019   15:33:26
296
IEC/EN 60 947
°C  -50 ... +80
°C  -20 ... +70
°C  -20 ... +35
IP20
IP20
g 15
m 2000
mm2 1 x (1,5 ... 6) / 2 x (1,5 ... 6)
mm2 2 x (1,5 ... 6) / 2 x (1,5 ... 6)
Nm 2,0…2,5
Nm 1,0…1,25
kV 6
III/3
V 690
A
Hz 50/60
W 5 (MPE25-0,1 - MPE25-0,63)
W 6 (MPE25-1 - MPE25-6,3)
W 7 (MPE25-10)
W 8 (MPE25-16 - MPE25-25)
W 10 (MPE25-32)
Ops. 100.000
Ops./h 15
°C  -20 ... +60
x Iu 0,6 - 1
x Iu 12
IEC/EN 60 947-4-1
kV 6
III/3
V 690 (250 -> ACBFE…)
Ie A 6 (2 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 4 (0,5 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 3 (0 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 2 (0 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 2 (1 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 0.5 (0,15 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 0.5 (0 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 0.25 (0 -> ACBFE)
Umin = 17V, Imin = 5mA
A 10
mm2 1 x (0,5 ... 2,5) / 2 x (0,5 ... 2,5)
Technical data